Cairo Scholarship Online

History

History

9789774166143
9789774167164
9789774167737
9789774166341
9789774165818
9789774168253
9789774167171
9789774165610
9789774167782
9789774166648

9789774166891
9789774165993
9789774167904

Page 1 of 1

Archaeology Biology Business & Ma

Cooper: The Medieval Nile, 2015

Dodson: Monarchs of the Nile, 2016

Donker van Heel: Mrs. Naunakhte & Family, 2016

Donker van Heel: Mrs. Tsenhor, 2014

Edwards: El Alamein and the Struggle for North Africa, 2013

El Saddik, Heimlich et al: Protecting Pharaoh's Treasures, 2017
Elbendary: Crowds and Sultans, 2016

Gabra, Takla: Christianity and Monasticism in Aswan and Nubia, 2013
Gordon: Nasser's Blessed Movement, 2016

Hanna: Ottoman Egypt and the Emergence of the Modern World,
2014

Reid: Contesting Antiquity in Egypt, 2015
Thompson: Wonderful Things, 2015
Verner: Abusir, 2017
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